2 way, 2 position cartridge valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 1.12-455E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen Edition 07 46
Control cover
for check function
• pmax = 350 bar
Control cover for check

Operation pressure pmax  = 350 bar
DIMENSIONS
TYPE CODE
D     32   -                           /       #
Control cover
Nominal size 32
Pilot no.  410...434
Solenoid type for pilot valve
Standard: 431, 432 M
433, 434 S
Standard nominal voltage    U
N
12 VDC G12 110 VAC R110
24 VDC G24 115 VAC R115
230 VAC R230
Orifice in cover: 0.8 mm 0.8
1.0 mm 1.0 usw.
Omit if without orifice
Design-Index (Subject to change)
Position Article Description
10   63.2008 Plate to 410
  63.2000 Plate to 420
  63.2029 Plate to 430
  63.2032 Plate to 431, 432, 433, 434
20 238.2406 Locking screw VSTI G1/4"
238.3402 Locking screw VSTI G3/8"
30 246.7135 Cyl. screw M16x35 DIN912
40 221.2470 Pin ∅5x16 DIN1481
50 160.2092 O-Ring ID 9,19x2,62
60 118.2010 Orifice M5 / 0,8 x 5
118.2011 Orifice M5 / 0,9 x 5
118.2012 Orifice M5 / 1,0 x 5
118.2020 Orifice M5 / 1,2 x 5
118.2021 Orifice M5 / 1,5 x 5
PARTS LIST
VALVES
Pilot operated valves: 431 WDMFA06-AB1 Data sh. 1.2-55
432 WDMFA06-AB2 Data sh. 1.2-55
433 AS32060b Data sh. 1.11-2140
434 AS32061a Data sh. 1.11-2140
420
430
410 431, 434 432, 433